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BracketMale White Youth Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~24.0kg 3 mins 5 1

C1

C5

C6

C13

Souta Serino
PARAESTRA KITAKYUSHU

Nishino Yuzuha
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Ishida Genki
FUJITA JIU-JITSU

Akihito Yabu
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Ryouji Kataoka
PARAESTRA KITAKYUSHU


